
U13WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HUANG Nikki FFFS CHN 99999 2012-03-19
2 HUANG Tini FFFS CHN 99999 2014-04-01
3 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 99999 2011-04-09
4 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 99999 2011-07-13
5 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 99999 2012-09-11
6 GRAHAM Ava DIFS SWE 99999 2011-03-16
7 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 99999 2011-09-27
8 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 99999 2011-04-13
9 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 99999 2012-06-22
10 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 99999 2012-04-12
11 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 99999 2012-10-25



U13WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HUANG Tini FFFS CHN 99999
2 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 99999
3 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 99999
4 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 99999
5 GRAHAM Ava DIFS SWE 99999
6 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 99999
7 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 99999
8 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 99999
9 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 99999
10 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 99999
11 HUANG Nikki FFFS CHN 99999



U13WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 21,22

09:30

Referee(s):

NYHOLM Adam (FKCK / SWE)
JOHANSSON Martin (KFKK / SWE)

HUANG Nikki FFFS / CHN

HUANG Tini FFFS / CHN

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS / SWE

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS / SWE

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS / SWE

MORO Samadhi DIFS / SWE

GRAHAM Ava DIFS / SWE

HALL Adina DIFS / SWE

RAMSBERG Liv UFU / SWE

BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK / SWE

LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL / SWE



U13WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 8 0,80 46 30 +16 Advanced
2 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 7 0,70 47 30 +17 Advanced
3 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 7 0,70 44 38 +6 Advanced
4 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 6 0,60 43 35 +8 Advanced
5 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 6 0,60 43 39 +4 Advanced
6 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 6 0,60 39 36 +3 Advanced
7 GRAHAM Ava DIFS SWE 5 0,50 43 38 +5 Advanced
8 HUANG Nikki FFFS CHN 5 0,50 32 44 -12 Advanced
9 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 4 0,40 36 38 -2 Advanced
10 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 1 0,10 33 48 -15 Advanced
11 HUANG Tini FFFS CHN 0 0,00 19 49 -30 Advanced



U13WE

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

1

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

1

Ref: NYHOLM Adam (SWE)

2

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

3

Ref: NYHOLM Adam (SWE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: NYHOLM Adam (SWE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

6

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

7

8

Table of 16

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / CHN

SFCLL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / CHN

UFU / SWE

DIFS / SWE

KFKK / SWE

FFFS / SWE



U13WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 2012-06-22
2 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 2011-04-09
3T LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 2011-04-13
3T RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 2012-10-25
5 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 2011-09-27
6 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 2011-07-13
7 GRAHAM Ava DIFS SWE 2011-03-16
8 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 2012-04-12
9 HUANG Nikki FFFS CHN 2012-03-19
10 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 2012-09-11
11 HUANG Tini FFFS CHN 2014-04-01



U13WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
JOHANSSON Martin SWE Ref: 1
LINDE Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NYHOLM Adam SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 9 participants
CHN: 2 participants


